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No.55 	 27th August 1986 Nauru 

G.N.No. 38a11986. 	 \ : 

····fPuBLIC SERVICE ACT 1961-1979-
SECTION 20 t VACANcY 

. .', 

w' 

Applications a+e invi~~d from persons bo~ inside and outside 

the Public SerVice to the f?llowing position. 


DEPART~ OF HEAL'1'H,~. EDUCATION 

(DIREc;roRATE OF, :HE1i\L~1) 

POSITION': s 	 Dispenser 

SALARY 	 $7,347 - $7,635 p.a. (T4) Nauruan 
1/r-.­

DUTIES s 	 ,Di,re9tly respon~ible to the Director of 
Health and Medical Services for or9~isin9 the 

, 	 ;~. ,
\

",.:.,~t ' 	 dispensary. 
, , 

(1) 	 Issuing of rea9.y mage pharmaceutical 
supp~ies as,prescr~d by medical officers I 

(2) 	 Compounding and mixing of special 
.~prescription as requi'red; ':'101'1! " 

(3) 	 st6ck'ing of dispensary with the regular 
wo.plfi,::per ou:t-pat:::,i,e:qt -and in-patie~~"., 	 (4) StOoking of the minl~after-hour dispensary 

(5) Issuing and recordi~g of restricted drugs 
I.' and 

. !. ~ .•':: (6) Supervision of one 'assistant dispenser• 
~ t) ~- ." )\. \, i:' 

QUALIFICATION s Certificated Dispenser" 
:~ '...... :,;" '''\ ~ '\ : ~~ t', 

',' Must be familiar with ,~ern pharmaceuticals 
~tensive experience i~"compounding and mixing 

"of I?pecial prescription~ ... ,: .:1 L 

Applications should be lodged in writing stating name, age, qualifications 
and experience with the Chief Secretary no later than Friday 5th September 
1986. 

v.. S. Mani 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER. 

\ 
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No.55 	 27th August 1986 Nauru 

G.N.No. 389/1986. 

PUBLIC SERVICE ACT 1961-1979 

SECTION : 20 VACANCIES 

Applications are invited from persons both inside and outside the 

, Public S~rvice to the follo,wing, po~j,t~ops;, .. ,_._",.-'" 


__ ,~........ ~.....<>,. ,o_.,,", ... ~ " _., ... ~ ....- ~.,.' :,_.- .-_. ,- "" ,~.- ~ 


~?":("':'j' 
,.. ,1-~ ,2~" l"~:tJ' ~ t!', DEPARTMENT OF ~~':rij,l\NJ), EOJ.1CATIO.z.L,. _._, 

_ ••~ __4_, 	 ........._ .. '''&.<''-' ~ 


,.... ~ ...,",'
' 

(Directorate of Health) 	 .... 

1. 	 POSITIOZll: seRipx Sist<i!X" '''!!'tHcit)etes .Control Unit. 

SALARY : $7,347 -, '$7',,635 'P(~•. (T4) "Nauruan 

DUTIES .. ,~esponsib1e to tl:)e",DirectQr of He~ltl'\··and ,:,":, ~ );:' 
," T' ;~.. 

'Medical 's~,;~i~es ~d,):~~~J?hy.$iC;;l:an, ~~s'i<jTleg" :> il' " 'l~r0 

to Diabetes Control Unit. 
.!;'~'.. ~ .. \. ;': • i~J\jr.r.q. '. '~'f~/r; .._: }"7,f; o

'nJ" General'maintenance ,of the"Unit, 
: ::\. ~ 	 ~ 1 :' . :'., 

(2) 	 Processing of caSe record and filing; 

(3) 	 Organising of' the' t'me table for patients{ 
fo1~ow-up ,~n4 ho~e." yisits, ,.; 

J; !. .... "., " \ 

(4).1 ,~,UpElo/:i.,s.ipn:,'Plf two, a.¥;istant nux;ses and a~Yi l..n::.. 
:" .' 

);.p~her d~1;:r:i'fl!'f; re~~~e4;1 	 , . 
.,.. ~ Ii> • ~. ! \.~.:: {!~ ~ ~ 

QUALIFICATION: General Nursing and Public Health Certificates 
(D,.C~ ~~pe,ri,enc~, ,if)., offic,e: ,administration and 

~, < 	 ... ," . '., " .'. '" " ...\ 1 

man~gemerit ~ of di~etes clinic is desirable • 
: ~i .,:-::,::" 1: ):;' l: 't i 'r 'GOg<t co~d in :s~k~n and written English. 

, .,' , ,)
~.~~,- ~ ,~'.~ ) "'·t· 

2. 	 POSITION: " Senior Sister, - Community Health 

~l\.J.J\RY~ : ':1 '. $7,9'47 1;-(, $7,635 p~a.; (T4) Nauruan 
.:.;. " .". l' 	 ' ~ (.... .: j f " ~ I - :,".' f f ' .' "'; I

DUT1:i!:S' :' J .' ,., DirectlyrespOnsib1e to the Director of Health 
,"-; ,\. Vr(',[i,." :;~ > ':and' Medical' Services' and th'e Physician assi9l1ed 

to ~he Unit., o, " ; i"·"·r ~ ,1\,:;~ ".:~' 

(1) General maintenance of the Unit; 

.;. ' ..~!:" t-: r f. l ,., (2.) 	 Organising: ti,Ibe table' for the patients 
vi~i1;:$., also home, a~d ,school visits. ; "':"'~~"'~',L,1:; l() 

,I t 

. '.~. , ", ..' 	 ... 

QUALifICATION: General Nursing and,Pub1ic,Hea1th Certificates 
" 'u;. .... , :: !(ii.C) • Wl.de' experience. in:' ~ub1ic Health or 

,~",•.i' ·r', "':'''YI'C'~~~ty se1;:I1ic:~s:,'(in,ci~din9 school health). 
Administration and office management is desirable. 

" _, Good cOJlll'llCln4 of"spo~~n ,and, w~:itten Engli~h:~rr ,'\'; :':;:, 
1'...'\,,; ,~. ~ 1 ;, '. } ,,7.;;; ,'~' . 

. "~I ~.• .,:" 'l,:~ r"t '. ! d::: ~ ',... 	 :'.,'r',··
"", .~! (j , 

J":';;,' 

... l'l:':~ r!l,~ :',:,t." ':1.:.\;· 

.-......--..~.--~--- '."--'-"-~~--' 
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No.55 27th August- 1986 Nauru 

G.N.No. 389/1986. (Cent td) 

3" 	 POSITION: Senior Sister - Operation The~tre 

SAlARY : $7,347 - $7,635 p.a,. ('1'4) NauruaIi 

CurIES Respon~ible to the various SUX'geon through the 
Matron. Attend to all Operation Theatre needs. 

(1) 	 Preparation~nd, ·setting up of <?peration 
theatre as required by surgeons concern, 

(2) 	 general maintenance ,includes cleaning up 
of the theatre and 'equipments after each 
operation; 

.,;' 

(3) 	 Autoclaving of in~truments, linen dressings 
etc; 

(4) 	 Autoclav~ng fo~ the next emergency or 
elective case(s). 

(5) 	 Preparation of various sterile emergency 
trays and dressings for outpa1;:ients, general 
and labour wards. 

Successful applicant will be on 24 hours 
emergency call. 	 He/She may be required as a 
cover-gap in extreme shortage of Senior Ward 
sister. 

), 

QUALIPlCATION: 	 Genera,l Nursin,9, Midwifery and Operation Theatre 
certificqte (T~C). 
wide experience in Operation Theatre work and 
general nursing and midwifery is desirable• 

. : 	~pplication should be lodged in 'writing stating name, age qualifications 
and.experience with the Chief Secretary no later than 4.30 p ..m. Friday 
5th $ept~mber 1986. ' ',: ' " .. , : 

.e
'. 

~ ..
V.S. ~ianl.,' 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMiSSIONER. f",:-­

~ 



&0..55' 27th August 1986 Nauru 

G.N.No. 390/1986. 

PUBLIC SERVICE Ac:r 1961-1979 

VACANCY : SEc:rION 20 

.. ' 

Applications are invited from Nauruans both 'inside and outside 
the PUblic Service to thefo~9win9 position: 

I
il 

::­
II 
'I 
1 POSITION 

SAI,ARY 

"' ... L 

DUTIESIII 
Ii 
I 

QUALIFICATIONS: 
'I 

~ 

. . 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND EDUCATION 

(DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SERVICES) 

Caretaker/Cleaner (3) 

$.6,195: - $6,387 per annum 
(MI) et 
Directly responsible to Matron, 
Assistant Matron, Executive Officer 
and Hospital Secretary. 

,.(-1; Sweeping and polishing floors, 

. (2) Cleaning windows of hospital 
offices, toilets, showers and hand 
.basins; 

(3) Cleaning officer'S vehicles; 

(4) Maintain hospital ground and 
gardens and any other duty as may be 
re.<rnired• 

Previous experience in caretaker/cleaner 
is desirable. Applicant should be 
energetic, reliable and prepared 'to 
work hard and to take instructions. ~ 
Ability to work cheerfully with others. 

Applications should 1;1E~ lodged in writing, stating name, age, and 
experience with the Chief .. Sec:re,"tary .no later than 4.30 p.m. Friday 
5th septeU\ber~ .19 86.' "" , 

I 
-I 

V.S. Mani, 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER. 

II
I;
,I 

II 

II 


I 
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.:r 'No~"55 '~, ':dtl{'AU91lst 1986 Nauru<, 

. ,'h .~.~. h ~ 1'~""'" ~ 

' ...G.N.No. 391/1986. 

BIRTHS, DEATHS AND.MARRIAGES 

ORDD1ANCE 1957/1967 

Births, Deaths aQd Marriages registered the week ended 22nd August, 
1986 weres-

BIRTHS 

1. NAURUAN: 

DATE OF " REG'D ~ 
NAME BIRTH SEX 

t 
'DISTRICT . lDTHER' S NAME 

NINNIAN, MASAEL, lJEBUN, 
ANGUS, BOSTASTO, DECLAN, 
APHANU, PININI, ~AIN; 
GIANDEN, ,JOi';:'DE-C.oso, . , . .~ - . .e WEJUNE, TllKORO, EVE, 

,RI!I>N&.. "TINA.RINA,. "y 

PESKY, VOSELUKE, RANPHILLIP, 
JAKE, FELlxAI, 

DAX, MIZ~, JCIIJAH, JALON, 
REEIAJA, DELAJA, 

( , ' ~ 

BRUCE, BARU, JOHN, FINAU, 
LUKE, 

2. O.P.I: 

NAME 

••."£' 

11/6/86 M MENEUG LORITA AGIGO 

18/6/86 F I3UADA THERESA DETABENE 

1/6/86 M BOE LISERA AGIR 

22/7/86 M ANETAN ISABEL GAIYJi,BU 
" '" t , .~ 

5/8/86 M MENENG 
,

slim vtJNIPOIu"l 

DATE OF 
BIRTH, SEX RESIDENCE 

SIALE~ TAUE, ELISAIJ'\. 13/6/86 M N.P.C. LOCATION 

3. CHINESE: - NIL ­4ft. 

"" .DEATHS , 

1. NAURUAN: 

',t. :;'DATE OF 
NAME DEATH SEX AGE TRIBE " 

ISMAEL BEDUYOW 5/8/86 M 7Of. 


AGNES HiW~~ 14/8/86 F 46 YRS EAMWIT 


'. 




No.55 27th August 1986 Nauru 
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G.N.No. 391/1986. (Cont'd) 

2. O.P.l: - NIL­

3. CHINESE: - NIL ­

MARRIAGES 

,FRANC:J:.S AIDE of EW1\ DISTRICT and CHANDA PASULIA EPHRAIM of 
acE DISTRICT on 25th July, 1986 by Fr.. B. Lahn at the 
Arubo Catholic Church, Nauru. 

M.S. Cain, 
DEPUTY REGISTRAR., 

SIRTH2r' DEATHS AND MARRIAGES. 
~ 

G~N.Uo. 392/1986. 

DECEASED ESTATES 

Tqe Nauru Lands Committee had determined the following estates which 
should'be distributed as follows: 

DECEASEO INCOME 

TSlRlNG1'~ Passbook/ 
Demuro Wages! 

Rentals 

OLIVER passbook! 
Demuro Wages! 

Rentals 

ADUK> Passbook/ 
Detabouw Wages/ 

Rentals 

SENEFICIlilllES 

Ms Deana Demuro 

"Mrs Joan E.T. loloses 
7:/?-"$ 
Ms Deana Demuro 

Mrs Joan ~.T .. Moses 
T/EE 

Eounage 
Detabouw 

Distribution of estate will be effected fourteen 
publication of this notice. 

(14) days after 

B. Y. Uera, 
CURATOR,. 

I~~ESTATE ESTATES. 

SImRE 

All 

~ All 

Ail 
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No.55 27th AUgUS~ 1986 Nauru 

G.N.No. 393 /1986. 

CORRIGENDUM 

The follot.;ing corrigendum below are effected in Government Gazette 
No. 37/1986, Gazette Notice No. 303/1986. 

1. ON PAGE 9 WI) LTO TO EIKATAUW. B. IKA. 

2. Ol~ PAGE 10 $< 11 

a) 

b) 

e 

-
3. ON PAGE 11 

'I": 

De1~te' As for portion No. 

Insert : As for portion No. 

Delete: Nibok 81 Anero 

Insert I 

Delete I 

5 p.1. Baitsi 

52 p.l. Baitsi 

D6godag Ika 
Bei,youn Ika 
'Eidouwa Buramen 
Idarabwe Ika 
Dogodoube Ika 
Bucky Ika 
patricia Da~eago 
Gabriel B. Ika 
Richardo B. Ika 
E11ena B. Ikil 
Anakaura I). Ika 
Austin B. IkC!­
Jeffrey B. Ika 
E:tarina J3.. Ika 
Eikatauw·B. Ika 

Dogoc;iag Ika 
I)eiyoun Ika 
Eidouwa Buramen 
Idarabwe Ika 
Dogcxloube Ika 
Bucky,Ikq. 
Patricia Dq,geago 
Gabriel D,!, Ika . 
Richardo B. Ika 
Ellena B.' Ika' 
Anakaura S. Ika 
Austin B. Ika 
Jeffrey B. Ika 
Etarina B. Ika 
Eikatauw B. Ika 

Dogodag Ika 
Beiyoun Ika 
Eidouwa Buramen 
Idarabwe Ika 
Dogodoube Ika 
Bucky Ika 
Patricia Dageago 
Gabriel B. Ika 
'Richardo B. Ika 

1/75 
1/75 
1/75 
1/225 
1/225 
1/225 
1/675 
1/675 
1/675 
1/675 
1/675 
1/675 
1/675 
1/675 
1/675 (LTO) 

4/75 
4/75 
4/75 
4/225 
4/225 
4/225 
4/675 
4/675 
4/675 
4/675 
4/675 
4/675 
4/675 
4/675 
4/615 (L':1'Ol 

1/5 
1/5 
1/5 
1/15 
1/15 
1/15 
1/45 
1/45 
1/45 
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No.55 . 27tq August 1986 . tlauru 

G.N.No. 393/1986. (Cont'd) 

Ellena B. Ika 1/45 
Anakaura B. I)ca 1/45 
Austin B. lka 1/45 

I 
II 
I 

.I 
Ii 

i 

Ii 

I 

Jeffrey B. Ika 
Etarina B. Ika 
Ei)tatauw B. Ika 

'Insert ; Dogodag .Ika 
Beiyoun Ika 
Eidouwa auramen 
Idarabwe Ika 
Dogodoubelka 
Bucky Ika 
Patricia Dageago 
Gabriel B. Ika 
Richardo B. Ika 
Ellena B. Ika 
Anakaura B. Ika 
Austin B. Ika 
Jeffrey B. Ika 
Etarina B. Ika 
Eikatauw B. Ika 

P.A. Dowadi 
VICE CHAIRMAN, 

NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE. 

1/45 
1/45· 
1/45 (mo) 

1/25 
1/25 
1/25 
1/75 
1/75 
1/75 
1/225 
1/225 
1/225 
1/225 
1/225 
1/225 
1/225 
1/225 
1/225 (L'J,'O) 

,~ 

~.N.No. 394/1986. 

Gazette No. 54/1986. 

CORRIGENDUM 

G.N.No. 386/1986. 

DELETE : G.C.M.B. 

INSERT G.e.M.G. ~ 

r 
II 
il 


