Mary Hansard See.



REPUBLIC OF NAURU

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

(Published by Authority)

No.55

27th August 1986

Nauru

G.N.No. 388/1986.

PUBLIC SERVICE ACT 1961-1979

SECTION 20 : VACANCY

Applications are invited from persons both inside and outside the Public Service to the following position.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND EDUCATION

(DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH)

POSITION "

Dispenser

SALARY

\$7,347 - \$7,635 p.a. (T4) Nauruan

DUTIES

Directly responsible to the Director of Health and Medical Services for organising the dispensary.

- (1) Issuing of ready made pharmaceutical supplies as prescribed by medical officers;
- (2) Compounding and mixing of special prescription as required;
- (3) Stocking of dispensary with the regular work per out-patient and in-patient.
- (4) Stocking of the mini-after-hour dispensary
- (5) Issuing and recording of restricted drugs and
- (6) Supervision of one assistant dispenser.

QUALIFICATION

さらさなが、

and a

· 151

iv foods

Certificated Dispenser.

Must be familiar with modern pharmaceuticals

Extensive experience in compounding and mixing
of special prescriptions.

Applications should be lodged in writing stating name, age, qualifications and experience with the Chief Secretary no later than Friday 5th September 1986.

V. S. Mani PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER. G.N.No. 389/1986.

PUBLIC SERVICE ACT 1961-1979

SECTION: 20 VACANCIES

Applications are invited from persons both inside and outside the Public Service to the following positions:

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND EDUCATION

(Directorate of Health)

POSITION:

Senior Sister - Diabetes Control Unit.

SALARY

\$7,347 - \$7,635 p.a. (T4) Nauruan

DUTIES

Responsible to the Director of Health and Act of the A Medical Services and the Physician assigned: 4000 cm to Diabetes Control Unit.

- (1) General Maintenance of the Unit;
- (2) Processing of case record and filing;
- (3) Organising of the time table for patients follow-up and home visits;
- (4) Supervision of two assistant nurses and any true other duty as required;

QUALIFICATION:

of fight who tracests

1 11874.

_1: _-*. > 1 (150) 3

General Nursing and Public Health Certificates (D.C) Experience in office administration and management - of diabetes clinic is desirable. Good command in spoken and written English.

POSITION: 2.

Senior Sister - Community Health

a publication of the track of the

SALARY: : : 5 - \$7,347 - \$7,635 p.a. (T4) Nauruan

DUTTES : Directly responsible to the Director of Health of the Physician assigned for the Physician assigned manus of the Unit,

- (1) General maintenance of the Unit;
- Organising time table for the patients 4-35 - 18:15 h. (2) visits, also home and school visits. comproducto

QUALIFICATION:

Car C Cittle No

General Nursing and Public Health Certificates (D.C). Wide experience in Public Health or Community Services (including school health). Administration and office management is desirable. Good command of spoken and written English and the total and the spoken and written English and the spoken and

the control of the control of the form of the control of the contr

प किन्द्रवा . १६०१ ह

G.N.No. 389/1986. (Cont'd)

3. POSITION:

Senior Sister - Operation Theatre

SALARY :

\$7,347 - \$7,635 p.a. (T4) Nauruan

DUTIES

Responsible to the various Surgeon through the Matron. Attend to all Operation Theatre needs.

- (1) Preparation and setting up of operation theatre as required by Surgeons concern;
- (2) General maintenance includes cleaning up of the theatre and equipments after each operation;
- (3) Autoclaving of instruments, linen dressings etc:
- (4) Autoclaving for the next emergency or elective case(s);
- (5) Preparation of various sterile emergency trays and dressings for outpatients, general and labour wards.

Successful applicant will be on 24 hours emergency call. He/She may be required as a cover-gap in extreme shortage of Senior Ward sister.

QUALIFICATION:

General Nursing, Midwifery and Operation Theatre Certificate (T.C).
Wide experience in Operation Theatre work and general nursing and midwifery is desirable.

Application should be lodged in writing stating name, age qualifications and experience with the Chief Secretary no later than 4.30 p.m. Friday 5th September 1986.

V.S. Mani, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER. G.N.No. 390/1986.

PUBLIC SERVICE ACT 1961-1979

VACANCY : SECTION 20

Applications are invited from Nauruans both inside and outside the Public Service to the following position:

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND EDUCATION (DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SERVICES)

POSITION

Caretaker/Cleaner (3)

SALARY

\$6,195 - \$6,387 per annum

(M1)

DUTIES

Directly responsible to Matron, Assistant Matron, Executive Officer and Hospital Secretary.

- (1) Sweeping and polishing floors;
 - (2) Cleaning windows of hospital offices, toilets, showers and hand basins;
 - (3) Cleaning officer's vehicles;
- (4) Maintain hospital ground and gardens and any other duty as may be required.

QUALIFICATIONS:

Previous experience in caretaker/cleaner is desirable. Applicant should be energetic, reliable and prepared to work hard and to take instructions. Ability to work cheerfully with others.

Applications should be lodged in writing, stating name, age, and experience with the Chief Secretary no later than 4.30 p.m. Friday 5th September, 1986.

V.S. Mani, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER. G.N.No. 391/1986.

BIRTHS, DEATHS AND MARRIAGES ORDINANCE 1957/1967

Births, Deaths and Marriages registered the week ended 22nd August, 1986 were:-

BIRTHS

1. NAURUAN:

NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	SEX ^t	REG'D DISTRICT	MOTHER'S NAME
NINNIAN, MASAEL, IJEBUN, ANGUS, BOSTASTO, DECLAN, APHANU, PININI, CANAIN,		es g		
GLANDEN, JOE-DE-COSO,	11/6/86	M	MENENG	LORITA AGIGO
WEJUNE, TIIKORO, EVE, RIMONE, TINA RINA,	18/6/86	F	BUADA	THERESA DETABENE
PESKY, VOSELUKE, RANPHILLIP, JAKE, FELIXAI,	1/6/86	M	BOE	LISERA AGIR
DAX, MIZRAN, JONAH, JALON, REELAJA, DELAJA,	22/7/86	M	ANETAN	ISABEL GAIYABU
BRUCE, BARU, JOHN, FINAU, LUKE,	5/8/86	M	MENENG	SINA VUNIPOLA
2. O.P.I:	**		200	
NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	Sex	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RESIDENCE
SIALE, TAUE, ELISALA,	13/6/86	M	(N.P.C. LOCATION
3. CHINESE:	- NIL -	6	, -	4 t [*]

DEATHS

1. NAURUAN:

	DATE OF	DATE OF DEATH SEX AGE		AGE TRIBE	
NAME	DEATH				
ISMAEL BEDUYOW	5/8/86	М	, 70⊦	_	
AGNES HARTMAN	14/8/86	F	46 YRS	EAMWIT	

No.55 27th August 1986 Nauru

G.N.No. 391/1986. (Cont'd)

2. O.P.I: - NIL -

3. CHINESE: - NIL -

MARRIAGES

FRANCIS AMOE of EWA DISTRICT and CHANDA PASULIA EPHRAIM of BOE DISTRICT on 25th July, 1986 by Fr. B. Lahn at the Arubo Catholic Church, Nauru.

> M.B. Cain, DEPUTY REGISTRAR., BIRTHS, DEATHS AND MARRIAGES.

G.N.No. 392/1986.

DECEASED ESTATES

The Nauru Lands Committee had determined the following estates which should be distributed as follows:

DECEASED	INCOME	BENEFICIARIES	SHARE
TSIRINGA Demuro	Passbook/ Wages/	Ms Deana Demuro	
	Rentals	Mrs Joan E.T. Moses	<u> </u>
OLIVER Demuro	Passbook/ Wages/	Ms Deana Demuro	<i>y</i>
	Rentals	Mrs Joan E.T. Moses T/EE	A11
ADUMO	Passbook/	Eounage	
Detabouw	Wages/ Rentals	Detabouw	A11

Distribution of estate will be effected fourteen (14) days after publication of this notice. -

> B. Y. Uera, CURATOR, INTESTATE ESTATES.

1/45

1/45

Gabriel B. Ika Richardo B. Ika

G.N.No. 393 /1986.

CORRIGENDUM

The following corrigendum below are effected in Government Gazette No. 37/1986, Gazette Notice No. 303/1986.

- 1. ON PAGE 9 ADD: LTO TO EIKATAUW. B. IKA.
- 2. ON PAGE 10 & 11
 - a) Delete: As for portion No. 5 p.1. Baitsi
 Insert: As for portion No. 52 p.1. Baitsi

b)	Delete : Nibok 81 Amero	Dogodag Ika Beiyoun Ika Eidouwa Buramen Idarabwe Ika Dogodoube Ika Bucky Ika Patricia Dageago Gabriel B. Ika Richardo B. Ika Ellena B. Ika Anakaura B. Ika Austin B. Ika Jeffrey B. Ika Etarina B. Ika	1/75 1/75 1/75 1/225 1/225 1/225 1/675 1/675 1/675 1/675 1/675 1/675 1/675 1/675 1/675
• • •	Insert:	Dogodag Ika Beiyoun Ika Eidouwa Buramen Idarabwe Ika Dogodoube Ika Bucky Ika Patricia Dageago Gabriel B. Ika Richardo B. Ika Ellena B. Ika Anakaura B. Ika Austin B. Ika Jeffrey B. Ika Etarina B. Ika	4/75 4/75 4/75 4/225 4/225 4/225 4/675 4/675 4/675 4/675 4/675 4/675 4/675 4/675
3. ON PAGE 11	Delete :	Dogodag Ika Beiyoun Ika Eidouwa Buramen Idarabwe Ika Dogodoube Ika Bucky Ika Patricia Dageago	1/5 1/5 1/5 1/15 1/15 1/15 1/45

No.55	· 27th August 1986	· Nauru

G.N.No. 393/1986. (Cont'd)

Insert ;

Ellena B. Ika 1/45 Anakaura B. Ika 1/45 Austin B. Ika 1/45 Jeffrey B. Ika 1/45 Etarina B. Ika 1/45 Eikatauw B. Ika 1/45 (LTO) 1/25 Dogodag Ika Beiyoun Ika 1/25 Eidouwa Buramen 1/25 Idarabwe Ika 1/75 1/75 Dogodoube Ika 1/75 Bucky Ika Patricia Dageago 1/225 Gabriel B. Ika 1/225 Richardo B. Ika 1/225 1/225 Ellena B. Ika Anakaura B. Ika 1/225 Austin B. Ika 1/225 Jeffrey B. Ika 1/225 Etarina B. Ika 1/225 Eikatauw B. Ika 1/225 (LTO)

P.A. Dowadi VICE CHAIRMAN, NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE.

G.N.No. 394/1986.

CORRIGENDUM

Gazette No. 54/1986. G.N.No. 386/1986.

DELETE : G.C.M.B.
INSERT : G.C.M.G.

A